Belgian National Championship
(National Championship)

Sentower Park, Belgium
03 Sep 2017, Stallions 4-6 years
Position Horse Score
1st Name: CHAINEL 89
Colour: Bay
Owner: CHARLOTTE
MATTHYS

2nd Name: MARITTO 87.25
PSYCHE
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: ISABELLE
EVRARD

Judges

D.H. = Deirdre Hyde, GB
F.A. = Frances Atkinson, GB
C.M. 11 Cristian Moschini, IT
B.F. 11 Bérengere Fayt, FR
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D.H.
o 18.00
m 18.50
m 18.50
18.50
TR 13.00
15.50
18.50

D.H.
N 18.00
m 18.00
m 18.00
18.00
17.50
15.00
18.00

F.A.
18.00
18.25
18.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

F.A.
18.50
18.75
19.00
18.50
17.00
15.50
18.50

C.M.

18.50
18.50
18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

C.M.
18.50
18.25
18.50
18.00
17.50
15.50
18.50

B.F.
18.50
18.25
18.50
18.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

B.F.
17.50
18.00
18.50
17.50
17.50
15.00
18.00
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